TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

Date of Installation :

Unit Serial Number :

Kompac Dealer

(ompac
@°

Image Transfer Group

Kompac
[P

A DIVISION OF DAY INTERNATIONAL, INC.

DAY INTERNATIONAL, INC.

TK 4750M

Parts Catalog # 090342

159 DWIGHT PLACE , FAIRFIELD , NEW JERSEY 07004
TEL: 973-227-8611 / 800-541-5702
FAX: 973-227-7532



i{ PARTS CATALUG #090347 REV E
2 Store.com ~ 229.241.8022

GEAR IS COLOR
(CUDED PLRPLE

« TTEM IS INCLUDED WITH OUTLINED SUBASSEMBLY
e [TEM 7 REPLACES TTEM #0 ONC K 4750M INTT CP/N 094210).
ook [TEM A1 IS INCLUDED WITH TK 4750M-KM UNTT (P/N 094230)
AND IS AVAILABLE TO ADD ON TK 4750M LNIT.
woor [TEM 434 1S PN 091818 (3/8" LONG) ON TK 4750M UNIT AND
PN 091829 (11/16" LONG) DN TK 4750M-KM INIT,

45 1091262 | SHAFT ASSY S.S. * 30 091982 | #10-32 NUT 2 15 | 091814 | #10-24 X 374 SET SCREW *
441092259 | SPRING COVER * 29 1 092303 | SHODLDER SCREW ¢ 14| 091811 | #10-24 X 174 SET SCREW Ax
43 1092236 | TAB SPRING * 28 | 092601 | INWARD NIP SYMBIL Zelp 13 1 091802 | #3-4B X 174 FLAT HD SCREW | +
421092234 | TAB * 27| 092494 | WARNING STICKER 1 121092238 | COMPRESSTON SPRING *
41 | 096580 | KOLORMATE MODEL 90 w20 | 081810 | #10-24 X 1/8 SLOT SET SCW- | 2 111092290 | BACKING PLATE KIT (L & R) | !
40 | 091943 | SPRING PIN * 25 | 081806 | #6-32 X 3/8 PHILLIPS HD SCW | = 101 092370 | KOMPAC SEAL SET (L & R) 1
39 | 091965 | WASHER * 241082691 | COVER NUT 2 9 1082291 | ECCENTRIC 2
38 [ 091997 | RETAINING (LIP * /23 1082304 | GUIDE PIN . 8 | 082222 METERING GAUGE 2
31 [ 091117 | ORIVE SHAFT FOLLOWER * 22 | 082604 | NDZZLE ¢ 71092620 | 13" COVER ASSEMBLY Jer
3 | 094216 | PLATE GUARD 1 211 082491 | WAVE WASHER 2 6 1091360 | 13" COVER ASSY (OSO) *
35 | 091851 | #10-32 X 1 SET SCREW 2 A0 1091638 | #10-24 X 3/8 HEX HD SCREW | 4 5 | 091311 | ASSY, 13-14" OSC., LONG §. | |
34| e #10-24 - SOCKET HEAD SCREW 4 191004215 | 13-174" TIE BAR 2 41094250 | 13-174" FORM ROLLER W/B 1
33 | 081017 | R.H. OSC. END BLOCK 1 18 | 092415 | THRUST WASHER 1 31094240 | 13-1/4" METERING ROLLER W/B | |
32 1091018 | L.H. OSC. END BLOCK 1 I7 1092920 | GEAR CLUTCH ASSY, TK 47 1 21092210 | L.H END FRAME ASSY 1
31| 091219 | ALTGNMENT BLOCK 2 16| 082401 | BEARING * I 092200 | R.H. END FRAME ASSY ]
[TEMA | PART 4 DESCRIPTION OTY| | LTEM#| PART # DESCRIPTION OTY) | LTEM#| PART 4 DESCRIPTION 7Y




T 47500 BRACKET iTheROlIE+Store.com ~ 220.241.8022

*

Kk

ITEM IS INCLUOED IN OUTLINED SUBASSEMBLY.
TTEM IS USED DN MULTT 1218 PRESS ONLY.

11///

PULL O RELEASE
_—VATER—_
ON OFF

oo [TENS 25, 26 & 27 ARE NOT INCLUDED WITH BRACKET KIT (P/N 094280)

KOMPACE

LEFT & RIGHT
SEAL SET

) o
% CAUTION 7
REDUCE POSSIAI
SEAL LEAKAGE
LN IN SEALS DR’
OR A MINIMLM
0 MINUTES WHEI

REPLACING.

PARTS CATALOG #090342 REV £

18 | 94239 | SAFETY COVER SECURING ARM !
7| 91824 | 6-32x1/4 TRUSS HEAD SCREW 4
16 | 94238 | SAFETY COVER PLUG !
15 | 94244 | ORILL TEMPLATE !
14 | 93535 | KOMPAC WRENCH 2
13| 91842 | 10-3x5/8 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW | 4
12 | 93543 | BRACKET ECCENTRIC 2
[ 94227 | ON/OFF DECAL !
10 | 94228 | KNOB !
27 | 82765 | O-RING * 9 | 916867 | 1/4-20x] HEX HEAD SCREW 4
2b | 92760 | DISPENSING VALVE ASSY i 8 | 93810 | FLANGE BEARING %
29 | 92771 | CALTBRATED BOTTLE ki 7| 84247 | MOOIFIED FLANGE BEARING 2
24 | 80755 | 3/32 T-WRENCH ! 6 | 84246 | PLATE ARM !
23 | 82778 | KOMPAC SYRINGE | 5 | 94245 | QUTSIOE SHOULDER BOLT 2
22 | 82370 | KOMPAC SEAL SET (L & R) | 4 | 91840 | 10-32x3/8 PHIL BUTTON HO SCREW |
21 | 94223 | GEAR GUARD TEMPLATE | 3 | 94243 | ECCENTRIC SHAFT |
20 | 81850 | 10-32x1/2 OVAL POINT SET SCREW ! 2 | 84242 | PIVOT BLOCK 2
19 | 91975 | 3/8-16 NUT X | | 94241 | SIDE BRACKET 2
TTEM | PART NO. OESCRIPTIIN Ty, TTEM | PART NO. OESCRIPTION Ty,






